
ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

28  PHASING OVERVIEW 122.17 wksWed 8/7/24 Tue 12/15/26

55 SUBMITTALS 111 wks Mon 10/14/24 Fri 12/4/26

64 03 - CONCRETE 10 wks Tue 12/3/24 Fri 2/14/25

65 Concrete A/E Review - Mix Design (Include Back-Up Plant) 2 wks Tue 12/3/24 Mon 12/16/24

66 Concrete Procure - Mix Design 2 wks Tue 12/17/24 Fri 1/3/25

67 Concrete A/E Review - Concrete Pier Reinforcement 2 wks Tue 12/3/24 Mon 12/16/24

68 Concrete Procure - Pier Reinforcement 2 wks Tue 12/17/24 Fri 1/3/25

69 Concrete A/E Review - Concrete Gradebeam Reinforcement 2 wks Tue 12/17/24 Fri 1/3/25

70 Concrete Procure - Gradebeam Reinforcement 3 wks Sat 1/4/25 Fri 1/24/25

71 Concrete A/E Review - Concrete Slab Reinforcement 2 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 1/24/25

72 Concrete Procure - Slab Reinforcement 3 wks Sat 1/25/25 Fri 2/14/25

73 Concrete Drill Test Piles 1 day Mon 1/6/25 Mon 1/6/25

74 Concrete Load Test Piles 1 day Mon 1/13/25 Mon 1/13/25

75 Concrete Submit Results to EoR (w/ adjustments) 1 day Wed 1/15/25 Wed 1/15/25

76 Concrete Confirm Results for Production Piles 1 day Mon 1/20/25 Mon 1/20/25

77 04 - MASONRY 24 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 6/27/25

78 Mason A/E Review - ICF & CMU Reinforcement 2 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 1/24/25

79 Mason Procure - ICF & CMU Reinforcement 3 wks Sat 1/25/25 Fri 2/14/25

80 Mason A/E Review - Veneer Samples 2 wks Sat 1/25/25 Fri 2/7/25

81 Mason Procure - Veneer for Mock-Up 4 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 3/7/25

82 Mason A/E Review - Veneer & Mortar Mock-Up 2 wks Sat 3/22/25 Fri 4/4/25

83 Mason Procure - Veneer 12 wks Sat 4/5/25 Fri 6/27/25

84 05 - STEEL 85.33 wks Thu 12/26/24 Mon 8/17/26

85 Steel A/E Review - Steel Joists & Deck (All Areas) 2 wks Thu 12/26/24 Fri 1/10/25

86 Steel Procure - Steel Joists & Deck 12 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 4/4/25

87 Steel A/E Review - Steel Shop Drawings (Area C) 2 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 1/24/25

89 Steel Procure - Structural Steel (Area C) 10 wks Sat 1/25/25 Fri 4/4/25

90 Steel A/E Review - Steel Shop Drawings (Area B) 2 wks Sat 2/1/25 Fri 2/14/25

91 Steel Procure - Structural Steel (Area B) 10 wks Sat 2/15/25 Fri 4/25/25

92 Steel A/E Review - Steel Shop Drawings (Area A) 2 wks Sat 2/22/25 Fri 3/7/25

93 Steel Procure - Structural Steel (Area A) 10 wks Sat 3/8/25 Fri 5/16/25

94 Steel Field Measure - Guardrails/Handrails 1 wk Tue 6/16/26 Mon 6/22/26

95 Steel Fabricate & Galvanize - Guardrails/Handrails 8 wks Tue 6/23/26 Mon 8/17/26

96 05 - SPECIALTY RAILS 69.83 wks Sat 1/25/25 Thu 5/28/26

97 Steel A/E Review - Rail/Glass Product Data & Samples 3 wks Sat 1/25/25 Fri 2/14/25

98 Steel A/E Review - Rail/Glass Shop Drawings 3 wks Sat 1/25/25 Fri 2/14/25

99 Steel Field Measure - Area C & B 1 day Mon 1/19/26 Mon 1/19/26

 PHASING OVERVIEW

SUBMITTALS

03 - CONCRETE

A/E Review - Mix Design (Include Back-Up Plant) 12/16

Procure - Mix Design 1/3

A/E Review - Concrete Pier Reinforcement 12/16

Procure - Pier Reinforcement 1/3

A/E Review - Concrete Gradebeam Reinforcement 1/3

Procure - Gradebeam Reinforcement 1/24

A/E Review - Concrete Slab Reinforcement 1/24

Procure - Slab Reinforcement 2/14

Drill Test Piles 1/6

Load Test Piles 1/13

Submit Results to EoR (w/ adjustments) 1/15

Confirm Results for Production Piles 1/20

04 - MASONRY 

A/E Review - ICF & CMU Reinforcement 1/24

Procure - ICF & CMU Reinforcement 2/14

A/E Review - Veneer Samples 2/7

Procure - Veneer for Mock-Up 3/7

A/E Review - Veneer & Mortar Mock-Up 4/4

Procure - Veneer 6/27

05 - STEEL

A/E Review - Steel Joists & Deck (All Areas) 1/10

Procure - Steel Joists & Deck 4/4

A/E Review - Steel Shop Drawings (Area C) 1/24

Procure - Structural Steel (Area C) 4/4

A/E Review - Steel Shop Drawings (Area B) 2/14

Procure - Structural Steel (Area B) 4/25

A/E Review - Steel Shop Drawings (Area A) 3/7

Procure - Structural Steel (Area A) 5/16

Field Measure - Guardrails/Handrails 6/22

Fabricate & Galvanize - Guardrails/Handrails 8/17

05 - SPECIALTY RAILS

A/E Review - Rail/Glass Product Data & Samples 2/14

A/E Review - Rail/Glass Shop Drawings 2/14

Field Measure - Area C & B 1/19
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

100 Steel Field Measure - Area A 1 day Thu 4/16/26 Thu 4/16/26

101 Steel Fabricate - Railing @ Areas C & B 6 wks Tue 1/20/26 Mon 3/2/26

102 Steel Fabricate - Railing @ Area A 6 wks Fri 4/17/26 Thu 5/28/26

238 CONSTRUCTION 115 wks? Sat 11/2/24 Thu 1/21/27

257 PHASE 1 - BUILDING ADDITIONS 113.83 wksMon 11/11/24 Thu 1/21/27

258 SITEWORK 106.33 wksMon 11/11/24 Mon 11/30/26

259 Earthwork Secure Site & SWPPP 2 wks Mon 11/11/24 Sat 11/23/24

260 Earthwork Proctor Samples to Testing Lab 1 day Mon 11/25/24 Mon 11/25/24

261 Earthwork Site Demolition 2 wks Mon 11/25/24 Mon 12/9/24

262 Earthwork Strip Site and Stockpile Topsoil 1 wk Tue 12/10/24 Mon 12/16/24

263 Earthwork Rough Grade Site 2 wks Tue 12/17/24 Fri 1/3/25

266 Earthwork Building Pad Prep (Area C) 2 wks Mon 1/13/25 Sat 1/25/25

267 Earthwork Building Pad Prep (Area B) 2 wks Mon 1/27/25 Sat 2/8/25

268 Earthwork Building Pad Prep (Area A) 2 wks Mon 2/10/25 Sat 2/22/25

272 Concrete Form & Tie Transformer Pad 1 wk Mon 3/31/25 Sat 4/5/25

274 Concrete Pour Transformer Pad 1 day Tue 4/22/25 Tue 4/22/25

276 Earthwork Paving Subgrade Prep - Cement Stablized (Excl. NE 

Drive)

5 wks Mon 6/30/25 Sat 8/2/25

280 Concrete Concrete Retaining Walls @ South 5 wks Mon 8/11/25 Sat 9/13/25

281 Concrete Prep & Pour Paving @ West Lot & Drive (73k SF) 4 wks Mon 8/18/25 Sat 9/13/25

284 Earthwork Paving Subgrade Prep - Cement Stablized (NE Drive) 2 wks Mon 9/8/25 Sat 9/20/25

285 Concrete Prep & Pour Paving @ South Lot & Drive (30k SF) 3 wks Mon 9/15/25 Sat 10/4/25

286 Concrete Backfill South Retaining Walls 2 wks Mon 10/6/25 Sat 10/18/25

287 Concrete Prep & Pour Paving @ NE Drive (20k SF) 2 wks Mon 10/6/25 Sat 10/18/25

288 Concrete Concrete Retaining Walls @ North 5 wks Mon 10/6/25 Sat 11/8/25

289 Concrete Concrete Light Pole Bases 1 wk Mon 10/20/25 Sat 10/25/25

291 Concrete Prep & Pour Flatwork & Sidewalks (Perimeter) 3 wks Mon 11/3/25 Sat 11/22/25

292 Concrete Backfill North Retaining Walls 2 wks Mon 12/1/25 Sat 12/13/25

298 Concrete Prep & Pour Flatwork & Sidewalks (East) 4 wks Tue 5/5/26 Mon 6/1/26

300 Earthwork Paving Subgrade Prep - Cement Stablized (NW Drive) 2 wks Thu 6/4/26 Wed 6/17/26

301 Concrete Prep & Pour Paving @ NW Drive (10k SF) 2 wks Thu 6/25/26 Wed 7/8/26

302 Concrete Prep & Pour Flatwork & Sidewalks (South) 4 wks Tue 7/14/26 Mon 8/10/26

303 Concrete Prep & Pour Flatwork & Sidewalks (North) 4 wks Tue 8/11/26 Mon 9/7/26

304 Steel Install Site Rails 2 wks Tue 8/18/26 Mon 8/31/26

305 Earthwork Fine Grade Site 3 wks Tue 9/1/26 Mon 9/21/26

311 STRUCTURE & ENVELOPE 75.17 wks Mon 2/3/25 Mon 7/13/26

312 Steel Deliver Steel Anchor Bolts 1 day Mon 2/3/25 Mon 2/3/25

Field Measure - Area A 4/16

Fabricate - Railing @ Areas C & B 3/2

Fabricate - Railing @ Area A 5/28

CONSTRUCTION

PHASE 1 - BUILDING ADDITIONS

SITEWORK

Secure Site & SWPPP 11/23

Proctor Samples to Testing Lab 11/25

Site Demolition 12/9

Strip Site and Stockpile Topsoil 12/16

Rough Grade Site 1/3

Building Pad Prep (Area C) 1/25

Building Pad Prep (Area B) 2/8

Building Pad Prep (Area A) 2/22

Form & Tie Transformer Pad 4/5

Pour Transformer Pad 4/22

Paving Subgrade Prep - Cement Stablized (Excl. NE Drive) 8/2

Concrete Retaining Walls @ South 9/13

Prep & Pour Paving @ West Lot & Drive (73k SF) 9/13

Paving Subgrade Prep - Cement Stablized (NE Drive) 9/20

Prep & Pour Paving @ South Lot & Drive (30k SF) 10/4

Backfill South Retaining Walls 10/18

Prep & Pour Paving @ NE Drive (20k SF) 10/18

Concrete Retaining Walls @ North 11/8

Concrete Light Pole Bases 10/25

Prep & Pour Flatwork & Sidewalks (Perimeter) 11/22

Backfill North Retaining Walls 12/13

Prep & Pour Flatwork & Sidewalks (East) 6/1

Paving Subgrade Prep - Cement Stablized (NW Drive) 6/17

Prep & Pour Paving @ NW Drive (10k SF) 7/8

Prep & Pour Flatwork & Sidewalks (South) 8/10

Prep & Pour Flatwork & Sidewalks (North) 9/7

Install Site Rails 8/31

Fine Grade Site 9/21

STRUCTURE & ENVELOPE

Deliver Steel Anchor Bolts 2/3
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

313 Steel Deliver Steel Frames for RTU/RD/Chase 1 day Mon 3/31/25 Mon 3/31/25

318 AREA C 60.17 wks Mon 2/10/25 Mon 4/6/26

319 Concrete Concrete Piles (48 ea) 1 wk Mon 2/10/25 Sat 2/15/25

320 Concrete Excavate, Form, & Tie Gradebeam GB-1 (400 LF) 2 wks Mon 2/17/25 Sat 3/1/25

321 Concrete Form, Tie, & Pour Elevator Pit 1 wk Mon 2/17/25 Sat 2/22/25

322 Concrete Form, Tie, & Pour Elevator Walls 1 wk Mon 2/24/25 Sat 3/1/25

324 Concrete Pour Gradebeam GB-1 1 day Tue 3/4/25 Tue 3/4/25

325 Concrete Wreck & Backfill GB-1 1 wk Mon 3/10/25 Sat 3/15/25

328 Mason Form, Tie, & Pour ICF Wall 1.5 wks Mon 3/17/25 Wed 3/26/25

329 Concrete Form, Tie, & Pour Concrete Walls 1.5 wks Mon 3/24/25 Wed 4/2/25

330 Concrete Wreck & Backfill Walls 1.5 wks Thu 4/3/25 Sat 4/12/25

334 Concrete Prep, Form, & Tie for Slab on Grade (6.6k SF) 1 wk Mon 4/28/25 Sat 5/3/25

335 Mason Layout Wall Dowels in Slab 1 day Tue 4/29/25 Tue 4/29/25

337 Concrete Pour Slab on SOG 1 day Tue 5/6/25 Tue 5/6/25

338 Concrete Slab Cure 1 wk Wed 5/7/25 Tue 5/13/25

339 Mason Load Bearing CMU Walls 2 wks Mon 5/12/25 Sat 5/24/25

340 Steel Erect Steel Columns, Floor & Roof Beams, & Deck Angles2.5 wks Mon 6/2/25 Wed 6/18/25

342 Steel RTU Frames, Floor & Roof Decking & Nelson Studs 2.5 wks Mon 6/23/25 Wed 7/9/25

343 Concrete Prep Slab on Deck 1 wk Mon 7/14/25 Sat 7/19/25

345 Concrete Pour Slab on Deck 1 day Tue 7/22/25 Tue 7/22/25

354 AREA B 62.67 wks Mon 2/17/25 Thu 4/30/26

355 Concrete Concrete Piles (68 ea) 1 wk Mon 2/17/25 Sat 2/22/25

356 Concrete Excavate, Form, & Tie Gradebeam GB-2 (400 LF) 2 wks Mon 3/3/25 Sat 3/15/25

357 Concrete Form, Tie, & Pour Elevator Pit 1 wk Mon 3/3/25 Sat 3/8/25

358 Concrete Form, Tie, & Pour Elevator Walls 2 wks Mon 3/10/25 Sat 3/22/25

360 Concrete Pour Gradebeam GB-2 1 day Tue 3/18/25 Tue 3/18/25

361 Concrete Excavate, Form, & Tie Gradebeam GB-3 (470 LF) 2 wks Mon 3/17/25 Sat 3/29/25

362 Concrete Wreck & Backfill GB-2 1 wk Mon 3/24/25 Sat 3/29/25

366 Concrete Pour Gradebeam GB-3 1 day Tue 4/1/25 Tue 4/1/25

367 Concrete Wreck & Backfill GB-3 1 wk Mon 4/7/25 Sat 4/12/25

371 Concrete Prep, Form, & Tie for Slab on Grade (19k SF) 1.5 wks Mon 5/12/25 Wed 5/21/25

372 Mason Layout Wall Dowels in Slab 1 day Mon 5/12/25 Mon 5/12/25

374 Concrete Pour Slab on SOG 1 day Fri 5/23/25 Fri 5/23/25

375 Concrete Slab Cure 1 wk Sat 5/24/25 Fri 5/30/25

376 Concrete Form, Tie, & Pour Concrete Walls (365 LF) 4 wks Mon 6/2/25 Sat 6/28/25

377 Mason Form & Tie ICF Walls 4 wks Mon 6/2/25 Sat 6/28/25

378 Mason Load Bearing CMU Walls 3 wks Mon 6/2/25 Sat 6/21/25

Deliver Steel Frames for RTU/RD/Chase 3/31

AREA C

Concrete Piles (48 ea) 2/15

Excavate, Form, & Tie Gradebeam GB-1 (400 LF) 3/1

Form, Tie, & Pour Elevator Pit 2/22

Form, Tie, & Pour Elevator Walls 3/1

Pour Gradebeam GB-1 3/4

Wreck & Backfill GB-1 3/15

Form, Tie, & Pour ICF Wall 3/26

Form, Tie, & Pour Concrete Walls 4/2

Wreck & Backfill Walls 4/12

Prep, Form, & Tie for Slab on Grade (6.6k SF) 5/3

Layout Wall Dowels in Slab 4/29

Pour Slab on SOG 5/6

Slab Cure 5/13

Load Bearing CMU Walls 5/24

Erect Steel Columns, Floor & Roof Beams, & Deck Angles 6/18

RTU Frames, Floor & Roof Decking & Nelson Studs 7/9

Prep Slab on Deck 7/19

Pour Slab on Deck 7/22

AREA B

Concrete Piles (68 ea) 2/22

Excavate, Form, & Tie Gradebeam GB-2 (400 LF) 3/15

Form, Tie, & Pour Elevator Pit 3/8

Form, Tie, & Pour Elevator Walls 3/22

Pour Gradebeam GB-2 3/18

Excavate, Form, & Tie Gradebeam GB-3 (470 LF) 3/29

Wreck & Backfill GB-2 3/29

Pour Gradebeam GB-3 4/1

Wreck & Backfill GB-3 4/12

Prep, Form, & Tie for Slab on Grade (19k SF) 5/21

Layout Wall Dowels in Slab 5/12

Pour Slab on SOG 5/23

Slab Cure 5/30

Form, Tie, & Pour Concrete Walls (365 LF) 6/28

Form & Tie ICF Walls 6/28

Load Bearing CMU Walls 6/21
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

379 Mason Pour ICF Lift 1 1 day Mon 6/16/25 Mon 6/16/25

380 Mason Pour ICF Lift 2 1 day Mon 6/30/25 Mon 6/30/25

381 Concrete Wreck Concrete Walls 1 wk Mon 6/30/25 Sat 7/5/25

384 Concrete Backfill Concrete & ICF Walls 2 wks Mon 7/28/25 Sat 8/9/25

385 Steel Erect Steel Columns, Floor & Roof Beams, & Deck 

Angles (incl. Bridge)

3.5 wks Mon 8/11/25 Wed 9/3/25

387 Steel Floor (2 levels) & Roof (shelter) Decking & Nelson Studs3 wks Thu 9/4/25 Wed 9/24/25

388 Concrete Prep Slabs on Deck (2 floors & shelter roof) 2 wks Mon 9/29/25 Sat 10/11/25

390 Concrete Pour Slabs on Deck (Floors) 1 day Wed 10/15/25 Wed 10/15/25

391 Concrete Pour Slabs on Deck (Roof) 1 day Fri 10/17/25 Fri 10/17/25

392 Concrete Cure Slabs on Deck 1 wk Sat 10/18/25 Fri 10/24/25

393 Steel Erect Roof Joists, Bridging, Frames, & Deck Angle 2 wks Mon 10/27/25 Sat 11/8/25

394 Steel Roof Decking 1 wk Mon 11/10/25 Sat 11/15/25

402 Mason Brick Veneer (Ground Level) 3 wks Mon 1/12/26 Sat 1/31/26

404 Mason Brick Veneer (Low to High) 3 wks Mon 2/2/26 Sat 2/21/26

407 AREA A 72.17 wks Mon 2/24/25 Mon 7/13/26

408 Concrete Concrete Piles (75 ea) 1 wk Mon 2/24/25 Sat 3/1/25

409 Concrete Excavate, Form, & Tie Gradebeam GB-4 (300 LF) 2 wks Mon 3/31/25 Sat 4/12/25

411 Concrete Pour Gradebeam GB-4 1 day Tue 4/15/25 Tue 4/15/25

412 Concrete Excavate, Form, & Tie Gradebeam GB-5 (300 LF) 2 wks Mon 4/14/25 Sat 4/26/25

413 Concrete Wreck & Backfill GB-4 1 wk Mon 4/21/25 Sat 4/26/25

415 Concrete Pour Gradebeam GB-5 1 day Tue 4/29/25 Tue 4/29/25

416 Concrete Wreck & Backfill GB-5 1 wk Mon 5/5/25 Sat 5/10/25

420 Concrete Prep, Form, & Tie for Slab on Grade (20k SF) 1.5 wks Mon 6/2/25 Wed 6/11/25

422 Concrete Pour Slab on SOG 1 day Fri 6/13/25 Fri 6/13/25

423 Concrete Slab Cure 1 wk Sat 6/14/25 Fri 6/20/25

424 Steel Erect Steel Columns, Floor & Roof Beams, & Deck Angles3 wks Mon 11/10/25 Sat 11/29/25

426 Steel Floor Decking & Nelson Studs 2 wks Thu 12/4/25 Wed 12/17/25

427 Concrete Prep Slab on Deck 2 wks Thu 12/18/25 Wed 12/31/25

429 Concrete Pour Slab on Deck 1 day Fri 1/2/26 Fri 1/2/26

430 Concrete Cure Slab on Deck 1 wk Sat 1/3/26 Fri 1/9/26

431 Steel Erect Roof Joists, Bridging, Frames, & Deck Angle 2 wks Thu 1/15/26 Wed 1/28/26

432 Steel RTU Frames, & Roof Decking 1 wk Thu 1/22/26 Wed 1/28/26

441 Mason Brick Veneer 4 wks Mon 4/13/26 Sat 5/9/26

444 AREA A (SPINE) CL A12 & A13 17.33 wks Thu 9/11/25 Fri 1/9/26

445 Concrete Concrete Piles (22 ea) @ Spine [A12&A13] 1 wk Thu 9/11/25 Wed 9/17/25

446 Concrete Excavate, Form, & Tie Gradebeam GB-6 (220 LF) @ Spine2 wks Thu 9/18/25 Wed 10/1/25

Pour ICF Lift 1 6/16

Pour ICF Lift 2 6/30

Wreck Concrete Walls 7/5

Backfill Concrete & ICF Walls 8/9

Erect Steel Columns, Floor & Roof Beams, & Deck Angles (incl. Bridge) 9/3

Floor (2 levels) & Roof (shelter) Decking & Nelson Studs 9/24

Prep Slabs on Deck (2 floors & shelter roof) 10/11

Pour Slabs on Deck (Floors) 10/15

Pour Slabs on Deck (Roof) 10/17

Cure Slabs on Deck 10/24

Erect Roof Joists, Bridging, Frames, & Deck Angle 11/8

Roof Decking 11/15

Brick Veneer (Ground Level) 1/31

Brick Veneer (Low to High) 2/21

AREA A

Concrete Piles (75 ea) 3/1

Excavate, Form, & Tie Gradebeam GB-4 (300 LF) 4/12

Pour Gradebeam GB-4 4/15

Excavate, Form, & Tie Gradebeam GB-5 (300 LF) 4/26

Wreck & Backfill GB-4 4/26

Pour Gradebeam GB-5 4/29

Wreck & Backfill GB-5 5/10

Prep, Form, & Tie for Slab on Grade (20k SF) 6/11

Pour Slab on SOG 6/13

Slab Cure 6/20

Erect Steel Columns, Floor & Roof Beams, & Deck Angles 11/29

Floor Decking & Nelson Studs 12/17

Prep Slab on Deck 12/31

Pour Slab on Deck 1/2

Cure Slab on Deck 1/9

Erect Roof Joists, Bridging, Frames, & Deck Angle 1/28

RTU Frames, & Roof Decking 1/28

Brick Veneer 5/9

AREA A (SPINE) CL A12 & A13

Concrete Piles (22 ea) @ Spine [A12&A13] 9/17

Excavate, Form, & Tie Gradebeam GB-6 (220 LF) @ Spine 10/1
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

448 Concrete Pour Gradebeam GB-6 1 day Fri 10/3/25 Fri 10/3/25

449 Concrete Wreck & Backfill GB-6 1 wk Thu 10/9/25 Wed 10/15/25

453 Concrete Prep, Form, & Tie for Slab on Grade (4k SF) 1 wk Tue 10/28/25 Mon 11/3/25

455 Concrete Pour Slab on SOG 1 day Wed 11/5/25 Wed 11/5/25

456 Concrete Slab Cure 1 wk Thu 11/6/25 Wed 11/12/25

457 Steel Erect Steel Columns, Floor & Roof Beams, & Deck Angles1.5 wks Mon 12/1/25 Wed 12/10/25

459 Steel Floor, Roof Decking & Nelson Studs 2.5 wks Fri 12/12/25 Mon 12/29/25

460 Concrete Prep Slab on Deck 1 wk Thu 1/1/26 Wed 1/7/26

462 Concrete Pour Slab on Deck 1 day Fri 1/9/26 Fri 1/9/26

463 INTERIOR FINISH-OUT 78.83 wks Mon 6/2/25 Fri 12/4/26

468 ELEVATORS 17.5 wks Wed 4/15/26 Fri 8/14/26

471 Mason Enclose Elevator Door Leave-Outs 1 wk Wed 6/24/26 Tue 6/30/26

478 AREA C0 & C1 (Connector) 56.5 wks Mon 6/2/25 Wed 7/1/26

479 Concrete Concrete Steps on Geofoam 2 wks Mon 6/2/25 Sat 6/14/25

480 Steel Sliding Door Supports 1 wk Mon 8/4/25 Mon 8/11/25

502 Steel Install Specialty Guard/Handrails 3 wks Thu 5/28/26 Wed 6/17/26

504 AREA B1 & B2 (Lab Classrooms) 36.33 wks Mon 11/17/25 Tue 7/28/26

532 Steel Install Specialty Guard/Handrails 2 wks Thu 6/18/26 Wed 7/1/26

535 AREA B0 (Gym/Shelter & Locker Rooms) 40.33 wks Mon 10/20/25 Tue 7/28/26

536 Mason Non-Load Bearing CMU Walls 3 wks Mon 10/20/25 Sat 11/8/25

538 Mason CMU Veneer @ Shelter 2 wks Mon 11/10/25 Sat 11/22/25

541 Mason CMU Chase Walls 1 wk Mon 12/29/25 Sat 1/3/26

575 AREA A2 (CTE Classrooms) 35.33 wks Thu 2/26/26 Fri 10/30/26

604 Steel Install Specialty Guard/Handrails 3 wks Wed 9/2/26 Tue 9/22/26

652 PHASE 2 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '25) 32.5 wks Mon 3/31/25 Wed 11/12/25

655 Steel Steel Supports for RTUs 1.5 wks Mon 5/19/25 Wed 5/28/25

756 PHASE 3 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '26) 40 wks Mon 4/6/26 Sat 1/9/27

757 AREA F1 (ADMIN into ART) 15.83 wks Mon 4/6/26 Fri 7/24/26

767 Concrete Prep & Pourback Plumbing Trenches 3 days Thu 5/21/26 Sat 5/23/26

792 AREA D0 (CULINARY into WEIGHT ROOM) 8.33 wks Mon 5/25/26 Wed 7/22/26

797 Mason In-Fill CMU 4 days Mon 6/15/26 Thu 6/18/26

811 AREA E0 (LABS into LIFE SKILLS) 26 wks Mon 5/25/26 Sat 11/21/26

823 Concrete Prep & Pourback Plumbing Trenches 3 days Thu 7/23/26 Sat 7/25/26

Pour Gradebeam GB-6 10/3

Wreck & Backfill GB-6 10/15

Prep, Form, & Tie for Slab on Grade (4k SF) 11/3

Pour Slab on SOG 11/5

Slab Cure 11/12

Erect Steel Columns, Floor & Roof Beams, & Deck Angles 12/10

Floor, Roof Decking & Nelson Studs 12/29

Prep Slab on Deck 1/7

Pour Slab on Deck 1/9

INTERIOR FINISH-OUT

ELEVATORS

Enclose Elevator Door Leave-Outs 6/30

AREA C0 & C1 (Connector)

Concrete Steps on Geofoam 6/14

Sliding Door Supports 8/11

Install Specialty Guard/Handrails 6/17

AREA B1 & B2 (Lab Classrooms)

Install Specialty Guard/Handrails 7/1

AREA B0 (Gym/Shelter & Locker Rooms)

Non-Load Bearing CMU Walls 11/8

CMU Veneer @ Shelter 11/22

CMU Chase Walls 1/3

AREA A2 (CTE Classrooms)

Install Specialty Guard/Handrails 9/22

PHASE 2 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '25)

Steel Supports for RTUs 5/28

PHASE 3 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '26)

AREA F1 (ADMIN into ART)

Prep & Pourback Plumbing Trenches 5/23

AREA D0 (CULINARY into WEIGHT ROOM)

In-Fill CMU 6/18

AREA E0 (LABS into LIFE SKILLS)

Prep & Pourback Plumbing Trenches 7/25
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00 - Bid Schedule 09/13/24

1 Week = 6 days CASTLEBERRY ISD

CASTLEBERRY HIGH SCHOOL ADDITIONS & RENOVATIONS

BTC - Construction Managers
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